dopMa CBeaeHNI O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLEeHLMUKOM oTuyeTax 3a Il keaptan 2021 roaa.

Mosuuunsa
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HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO
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oueHKe
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260

264
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I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHWwmnk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwuk"

000 "He3aBuncmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBncmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBncuMbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwwmk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwmk"

000 "He3aBuUCUMBbIN
OueHWwmnk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwmnk"

CBepeHun

CywkoBa JltogMmuna JIeoHTbeBHa

002137

21.12.2007

DaTa

CcoCTaBJsieHunA

oT4yeTa

01.04.2021

01.04.2021

02.04.2021

09.04.2021

12.04.2021

15.04.2021

16.04.2021

21.04.2021

22.04.2021

22.04.2021

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue

KBaJ'IHdJMKaU,MOHHOFO

aTrecTaTa

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXMUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTW)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTW)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

Bup,

onpepenseMon

CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



286

307

308

320

322

330

334

336

342

357

358

365

366

419

424

425

000 "He3aBuncmMmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBuUCUMbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwwmk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHWwmnk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwmk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBncmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBucuMbIn
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwwuk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBuUCUMBbIN
OueHWwmnk"

000 "He3aBucmmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBucnMmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBncnMmbin
OueHwmnk"

28.04.2021

05.05.2021

05.05.2021

12.05.2021

13.05.2021

18.05.2021

19.05.2021

19.05.2021

20.05.2021

26.05.2021

26.05.2021

27.05.2021

31.05.2021

21.06.2021

23.06.2021

23.06.2021

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBNXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTW)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBNXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXMUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBNXUMOCTHN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBMXUMOCTHN)

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



430

435

436

451

000 "He3aBuncmMmbin
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBuUCUMbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwmnk"

000 "He3aBUCUMBbIN
OueHwwmk"

24.06.2021

25.06.2021

25.06.2021

30.06.2021

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeaBNXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTHN)

kBapTupa (OueHka
HeOBMXUMOCTN)

KBapTupa (OueHka
HeaoBMXMUMOCTH)

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb



